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Reid Whitaker 

Executive Director and Founder 
 

Accelerate Learning, Inc. 
6100 Main Street, MS -112 

Houston, TX 77005 
 

Phone: (800) 531–0864 
reid@rice.edu 

 
Grades K – 8 Science, Biology, Chemistry, and 

Physics 
 

Michelle Marcum 
 
 

Achieve3000, Inc. 
1985 Cedar Bridge Ave, Suite 3 

Lakewood, NJ 08701 
 
 

Phone: (214) 709–1997 
michelle.marcum@achieve3000.com 

 
Grades 6 – 8 Science 

Deb Beavers 
Educational Partnerships Manager 

 
Adaptive Curriculum 

1620 N.82nd Place, Suite B 
Scottsdale, AZ 85257 

 
Phone: (254) 495–2827 

deb.beavers@adaptivecurriculum.com 
 

Grades 5 – 8 Science, Biology, Chemistry, IPC, and 
Physics 

Edna Carter 
School Partnership Director 

 
Agile Mind Educational Holdings, Inc. 

4101 William D. Tate Ave, Suite 220 
Grapevine, TX 76051 

 
Phone: (817) 329–2223 
ecarter@agilemind.com 

 
Grades 7 & 8 Mathematics and Biology 

Jeff Foster 
President 

 
AlbaCorps Publishing 

1912 Harvest Dance 
Leander, TX 78641 

 
Phone: (512) 528–5102 
Jfoster68@austin.rr.com 

 
Grades K – 2 Technology Applications and 

Grades 6 – 8 Technology Applications 
 

Mari Negrete 
Representative for Texas 

 
Sara Whittern 

Sr. Area Adoption Manager 
 

Bedford, Freeman and Worth Publishing 
Group, LLC 

300 American Metro Blvd., Suite 140 
Hamilton, NJ 08619 

 
Phone: (603) 557–1796 and (214) 335–1187 

mnegrete@bfwpub.com and 
swhittern@bfwpub.com 

 
Chemistry 

 
Lynn Harris 

VP, National Sales 
 

Carnegie Learning 
437 Grant Street, Suite 918 

Pittsburg, PA 15219 
 

Phone: (888) 851–7094 Ext. 413 
lharris@carnegielearning.com 

 
Grades 6 – 8 Mathematics 

 

 
Nancy Fite 
Bid Analyst 

 
Cengage Learning, Inc. 

5191 Natorp Blvd. 
Mason, OH 45040 

 
Phone: (800) 543–0487 

nancy.fite@cengage.com 
 

Chemistry 

Travis Goodwin 
SpringBoard Program Specialist 

 
The College Board - SpringBoard 

4330 Gaines Ranch Loop #200 
Austin, TX 78745 

 
Phone: (979) 739–7232 

tgoodwin@collegeboard.org 
 
 

Grades 6 – 8 Mathematics 

Chris Yust 
President 

 
CompuScholar, Inc. 

980 Birmingham Road, Suite 501-128 
Alpharetta, GA 30004 

 
Phone: (866) 604–2357 

chris.yust@compuscholar.com 
 

Computer Science I & II and Game Programming & 
Design 

 

Sally Dudley 
Sales Representative 

 
CPO Science 

218 Oleander Place 
Waxahachie, TX 75165 

 
Phone: (972) 825–6588 

sally.dudley@schoolspecialty.com 
 

Grades 6 – 8 Science 

 
Verne Isbell 

Regional Sales Manager 
 

Delta Education, LLC. 
808 Olympic Drive 
Keller, TX 76248 

 
Phone: (817) 239–4493  

verne.isbell@schoolspecialty.com 

Grades K - 5 Science and Grades K - 5 Science 
(Spanish) 
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Brett Felten 

Director – Techbook Sales 
 

Discovery Education, Inc. 
111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 3000 

Chicago, IL 60601 
 

Phone: (312) 739–5366 
brett_felten@discovery.com 

Grades K – 8 Science, Biology, Chemistry, Earth & 
Space Science, and Physics 

Todd Watne 
Sales Manager 

 
Edumatics Corporation 

20326 Pittsford Drive 
Katy, TX 77450 

 
Phone: (832) 460–3309 

todd@edusmart.com 
 

Grades 6 – 8 Mathematics, Grades K – 8 Science, 
Grades K – 5 Science (Spanish), and Biology 

 

Maria Byrne 
 
 

EMC Publishing, LLC. 
875 Montreal Way 
St. Paul, MN 55102 

 
Phone: (800) 278–3897 

mbyrne@emcp.com 
 

 
Advanced Biotechnology 

 
 

Tom Hsu 
Co-Founder 

 
Ergopedia, Inc. 
180 Fawcett Street 

Cambridge, MA 02138 
 

Phone: (617) 648–4403 
tom@ergopedia.com 

 
 

Physics 

Kelly Jackson 
Contract Sales Manager 

 
Goodheart-Willcox Publisher 

18604 West Creek Drive 
Tinley Park, IL 60477 

 
Phone: (708) 623–1911 

kjackson@g-w.com 
 
 

Anatomy & Physiology, Food Science, Game 
Programming & Design, and Digital Video & Audio 

Design 

Kathy Doyle 
Administrator 

 
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 

10801 North Mopac Expressway, Building 3 
Austin, TX 78759 

 
Phone: (972) 467–1355 

kathy.doyle@hmhco.com 

Grades K - 8 Mathematics, Grades K – 5 Mathematics 
(Spanish), Grades K – 8 Science, Grades K – 5 

Science (Spanish),  Biology, Chemistry, Environmental 
Systems, and Physics 

William Banko 
President 

 
Knowing Science, LLC. 

3 MacDonald Ave. 
Armonk, NY 10504 

 
Phone: (914) 273–1879 

wbanko@knowingscience.com 
 

Grades K – 2 Science and Grade 4 Science 

 
David Dold 

Regional Sales Manager 
 

L.J. Create (Technical Laboratory 
Systems, Inc.) 
P.O. Box 218609 

Houston, TX 77218 
 

Phone: (281) 925–9043 
david@tech-labs.com 

 
Grades K – 8 Science, Biology, Chemistry, IPC and 

Physics 
 

 
John Allen 

Science Curriculum Specialist  
Mid-Atlantic Region 

 
LAB-AIDS, Inc. 

17 Colt Court 
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 

 
Phone: (212) 401–4003 

jallen@lab-aids.com 
 

Grades 6 – 8 Science, Biology and Chemistry 

Robert Burwell 
Regional Director 

 
LAZEL, Inc. dba Explore Learning 

334 Falstaff Drive 
Roanoke, TX 76262 

 
Phone: (866) 882–4141 Ext. 278 
rburwell@explorelearning.com 

 
Grades 5 – 8 Science, Biology, Chemistry, IPC, and 

Physics 

 

Kelli Erwin 
Education Services Manager 

 
The Learning Internet, dba 

Learning.Com 
1620 SW Taylor Street, Suite 100 

Portland, OR 97205 
 

Phone: (800) 580–4640  
texas@learning.com 

 
Grades K – 8 Technology Applications 

 
 
McGraw-Hill Education, a division of The 

McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc. 
(Glencoe/McGraw-Hill) 

8787 Orion Place 
Columbus, OH 43240  

 
Phone: (866) 341–9338 

Fax: (855) 251–3876 
Texas.support@mheducation.com 

 
Grades 6 – 8 Mathematics, Grades 6 – 8 Science, 

Biology, Chemistry, IPC, and Physics 
 

mailto:brett_felten@discovery.com
mailto:todd@edusmart.com
mailto:mbyrne@emcp.com
mailto:tom@ergopedia.com
mailto:kjackson@g-w.com
mailto:kathy.doyle@hmhco.com
mailto:wbanko@knowingscience.com
mailto:david@tech-labs.com
mailto:jallen@lab-aids.com
file://TEAFS1/ACSP/Textbooks/Adoption_Unit/PROCLAMATIONS/Proc2014/PUBLISHERS/Publisher%20Contact%20Information/aingold@explorelearning.com


Proclamation 2014 
Publishing Companies with Materials Adopted 

September 2016  3 of 3 
 

 
Edie Barnard 

Operations Representative 
 

ORIGO Education, Inc. 
4346 Green Ash Drive 
Earth City, MO 63045 

 
Phone: (314) 475–3061 

adoption@origomath.com 
 
 
 

Grade K – 5 Mathematics and Grades K – 5 
Mathematics (Spanish) 

 
Carole Sandefer 

Account General Manager, State Services 
 

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as 
Prentice Hall 

6025 Commerce Drive, Suite 550 
Irving, TX 75063 

 
Phone: (214) 524–5803 

carole.sandefer@pearson.com 
 

Grades 6 – 8 Mathematics, Grades 6 -  8 Science, 
Biology, and Chemistry 

Carole Sandefer 
Account General Manager, State Services 

 
Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as 

Scott Foresman 
6025 Commerce Drive, Suite 550 

Irving, TX 75063 
 

Phone: (214) 524–5803 
carole.sandefer@pearson.com 

 
Grades K - 5 Mathematics, Grades K – 5 Mathematics 

(Spanish), Grades K - 5 Science, and Grades K – 5 
Science (Spanish) 

 

 
Kristin Hipwell 

Director of Marketing & New Business 
Development 

 
Perfection Learning 

 
Phone: (515) 278–0133 

khipwell@perfectionlearning.com 
 

Physics 

 
Maria McRaven 

 
Reasoning Mind, Inc. 

2000 Bering Drive, Suite 300 
Houston, TX 77057 

 
Phone: (800) 939–1403 

maria.mcraven@reasoningmind.org 
 

Grades 2 – 6 Mathematics 

Clairissa Simmons (Dewstow) 
High School Team Lead 

 
Sapling Learning 

211 East 7th Street, 4th Floor 
Austin, TX 78701 

 
Phone: (512) 961–3180 

clairissa.simmons@saplinglearning.com 
 

Biology, Chemistry, Physics 

 

 
Katherine Reeves 

President 
 

Scientific Minds, LLC. 
7906 FM 1130 

Orange, TX 77632 
 

Phone: (800) 886–8145 Ext. 101 
kathy@scientificminds.com 

 
Biology and Chemistry 

 

 
Gary Litvin 
President 

 
Skylight Publishing 

9 Bartlet Street, Suite 70 
Andover, MA 01810 

 
Phone: (888) 476–1940 

support@skylit.com 
 

Computer Science I and Computer Science II 

 
Andrew Hsiau 

Program Specialist 
 

Texas State University – San Marcos 
601 University Drive, ASBS #110 

San Marcos, TX 78666 
 

Phone: (512) 245–3439 
mathworks@txstate.edu 

 
Grades 6 – 8 Mathematics 

 

 
Andrew Norris 

Business Development Manager 
 

TPS Publishing, Inc. 
24307 Magic Mtn Parkway #62 

Valencia, CA 91355 
 

Phone: (866) 417–9384 
 

Grades K – 8 Mathematics, Grades K – 8 Science, 
and Forensic Science 

 

 
Caterina Angelone Trimm 

Chief Operating Officer 
 

VSCHOOLZ, Inc. 
1999 N. University Drive, Suite 300 

Coral Springs, FL 33071 
 

Phone: (954) 688–3438 
trina.trimm@vschoolz.com 

 
Grade K Mathematics, Grade 2 Science, Grade 8 

Science, Biology, and Chemistry 

 
Sharon Okouneff 

Owner 
 

Zingy Learning 
42 Sherman Road 

Chestnut Hill, MA 02467 
 

Phone: (800) 977–1623 
info@zingylearning.com 

 
 

Grades 5, 6, 8 Science, Grades 5 Science (Spanish) 
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